
Micro Fall 2022

Team # Team Coach Email

1 Micro Moskal Mark Moskal mark.moskal@yahoo.com

2 Micro Carroll James Carroll jamescarroll1040@gmail.com

3 Micro Durfey/McLarty Anthony Durfey adurfey3@gmail.com

Leigh McLarty lamclarty1126@gmail.com

4 Micro Childers Michael Childers mechilders11@gmail.com

5 Micro Youngblood Chris Youngblood cyoungblood1022@gmail.com

6 Micro Vernon Chelsea Vernon cvernon514@gmail.com

7 Micro Villa Katie Villa k.villa1115@gmail.com

Date 9:00 10:00 11:00

Field 2 Field 5 Field 2 Bye

9/10 4v7 2v1 5v6 3

9/17 3v4 2v5 1v7 6

9/24 4v1 6v2 5v3 7

10/1 7v5 6v1 2v3 4

10/8 4v2 1v3 6v7 5

10/15 4v5 2v7 3v6 1

10/22 Fall Break, No games

10/29 7v3 6v4 1v5 2

11/5 7v4 1v2 6v5 3

11/12 3v4

* Home team is listed first

* Home team wears blue t-shirt



jamescarroll1040@gmail.com

cyoungblood1022@gmail.com


